Volkswagen Group Australia Pty Ltd—Skoda Yeti 2015

Identifying features

TMBKF75L0F6055900
TMBKF75L4F6056399
TMBKF75L2F6055610
TMBKF75L7F6056364
TMBKF75L4F6054720
TMBKF75L1F6056344
TMBKF75L1F6055615
TMBKF75L7F6056221

What are the defects?

Due to a manufacturing fault the side airbags may deploy abnormally during an accident.

What are the hazards?

If the vehicle is involved in an accident and the side airbag deploys abnormally, there's a risk of injury to the vehicle occupants.

What should consumers do?

A letter is being sent to affected owners of the vehicles. For further information, customers can contact their local Skoda Authorised Service Centre or contact Skoda Customer care on 1800 504 076.

Supplier
Volkswagen Group Australia Pty Ltd
Traders who sold this product

Authorised dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities
Product category